Generator on the public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 333 N. Michigan Ave.. 

Said Emergency Generator at Public Alley measure(s): 

One (1) at twenty-three (23) feet in length, and eight point two five (8.25) feet in width for a total of one hundred 
eighty-nine point seven five (189.75) square feet. Said emergency generator shall support the building's fire pumps, 
fire alarm system, lighting and elevators. Emergency generator will be enclosed in a sound attenuated enclosure and 
will be located at the southeast corner of the building in the public alley south of Lower Wacker Drive.

[...]

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required 
provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago. 

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1108243 herein granted the sum of 
one thousand one hundred eighty-four ($1,184.00) per annum in advance. 

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date. 

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs 
associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public